OUTDOOR - KP Sheath
MULTITUBE FIBRE-OPTIC CABLES
CABLES DE FIBRA ÓPTICA ESTÁNDAR MULTITUBO TIPO P
Cables de Comunicaciones Zaragoza, SL.
Polígono de Malpica, calle D, nº 83. 50016 Zaragoza – SPAIN
+34 976 729 900 | +34 976 729 974
www.cablescom.com | comercial@cablescom.com
Certified Company ISO 9001 – ISO 14001

Active
Tubes
Passive
Tubes
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
OD (mm)
Max. Inst.
Tensile strength
(N)
Max. Operation
Tensile strength
(N)
EE5602O00002400N 24 12 2 4 86 10.8 3600 2500
EE5602O00004800N 48 12 4 2 88 10.8 3600 2500
EE5612O00019200N 192 24 8 0 167 17.0 6000 3000
EE5602O00028800N 288 24 12 0 242 18.7 6000 3000
EE5602O00043200N 432 24 18 0 251 19.0 6000 3000
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Tube colour code: Red – Green – White - Black (Passive).
Optical fibre characteristics: See Annexes – Optical fibre characteristics.
Mechanical characteristics Standard Test conditions